P575-19
All leaflets available on: www.ascojoucomatic.com
F
SPOOL VALVE ISLAND
with multiwire electrical connection
MULTIPOL - IP65
MULTIPOL
IP65

(2) Mounting of module D requires a pressure separation plate to be written
in two positions (e.g. DX or XD, see page 37)
ORDERING EXAMPLE : 1  678M4E2EG00A
2  MMJWMEEJJJJJJ
MEGA island, Multipol IP65, not designed for future extension, with SUB-D 37 connector. Unit supplied assembled, with end covers for
frame mounting and two pressure or vacuum inlets, left and right, G1/4 thread. 12 spool valves for connection with 8 mm OD instant
hose fittings, locking-type manual override, external pilot (versions not mixed).
Spool valve types:
- seven bistable 5/2 spool valves, type J, in positions 1 to 6 and 11
- two 5/3 spool valves, centre open to exhaust (W3), type E, in positions 7 and 8
- three monostable 5/2 spool valves, type M, in positions 9, 12 and 13
- one pressure separation plate, flow path 1 blocked, type W, in position 10
Please indicate the type of
spool valve or accessory required
-
MEGA island with
MULTIPOL IP65
▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼
678
MEGA ISLAND
Port connections: 1 - 3 / 5 Type
Instant fittings 10 mm O.D. Q
G1/4 G
Option
without option 00
other options
. .
99
On frame
(2 x Ø4.2)
On rail
EN 50022 - DIN
Assembled A
Assembled C
For detailed information on spool valves see page 6
Island mounting Island delivery Type
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR MEGA ISLAND
M
MULTIPOL IP65
Spool valve position
16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
Accessories Type
Intermediate pressure supply module D

Assembled A
Assembled C
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 1  678P4E2EG00A
2  MMJWMEEJJJJJJ
MEGA island, PROFIBUS-DP, designed for future extension. Unit supplied assembled, with end covers for frame mounting and two
pressure or vacuum inlets, left and right, G1/4 thread. 12 spool valves for connection with 8 mm OD instant hose fittings, locking-type
manual override, external pilot (versions not mixed).
Spool valve types:
- seven bistable 5/2 spool valves, type J, in positions 1 to 6 and 11
- two 5/3 spool valves, centre open to exhaust (W3), type E, in positions 7 and 8
- three monostable 5/2 spool valves, type M, in positions 9, 12 and 13
- one pressure separation plate, flow path 1 blocked, type W, in position 10
P575-26
All leaflets available on: www.ascojoucomatic.com
PROFIBUS-DP
1
23
4
Err
+5V
Run
+24V
14
33,5 18
L2 ±2 = 94 + (n x 18)
L1 = L2 + 13
33,5
11
21,5
27 23
58
1849
26,5
5,5
12 14 12 14 12 14 12 14 14 14 14
5 3
1
2
4
2
4
2
4
2
4
2
4
2
4
2
4
2
4
3 5
1
82-84
12-14
82-84
12-14
27
10
8
13
6
6,5 6,5
5,5 11
136
20
28
4,
2
237 (2)
13